
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

05 

8 

90 

0 

86 

04 

48 

175 

77 

90A 

19 

347 

50 

13 

311 

26A 

40 

44 

Name 

Gary Gecelter 

Wes Allen 

Matthew Carr 

Tim Hannen 

Kurt Syer 

Matthew Chimbolo 

Chris DeMinco 

Mark Murphy 

Greg Meindl 

Kaden Ayre 

John Ayre 

Rich Maloumian Jr. 

Andrew Moore 

Eric Madsen 

James Juhas 

Jonathan Einhorn 

Mitch McCullough 

Ben Wallace 

Class 

2PCF 

2CF 

NB 

2FF 

NA 

NA 

5bFM 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

1FP 

3DP 

NB 

1FP 

3CP 

3BS 

NB 

Best Tm 

1:05.195 

1:05.213 

1:05.564 

1:05.704 

1:05.934 

1:06.071 

1:06.601 

1:07.709 

1:08.433 

1:09.531 

1:10.008 

1:10.108 

1:10.281 

1:10.459 

1:12.413 

1:14.528 

2nd Best 

1:09.204 

1:09.046 

1:08.447 

1:06.560 

1:07.007 

1:06.600 

1:06.666 

1:09.864 

1:10.487 

1:13.298 

1:11.665 

1:15.900 

1:10.384 

1:10.571 

1:13.171 

1:14.716 

Year 

1991 

1978 

1999 

1972 

1990 

1991 

1971 

2000 

1965 

1999 

2001 

1956 

1965 

1995 

1956 

1956 

1965 

1999 

Make/Model 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Eagle DGF 

Mazda Miata 

Elden Mk10 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mallock 11B 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey 100-4 

MG MGB 

Mazda Miata 

MG A Roadster 

Austin Healey 3000 

Ford Cortina-Lotus 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1700 

1800 

1600 

1800 

1800 

2660 

1800 

1800 

1620 

2914 

1558 

1800 

Hometown 

Old Westbury NY 

Lexington KY 

Torrington CT 

Cudderbackville NY 

Sheffield MA 

Madison CT 

Rush NY 

Newington CT 

Levittown NY 

Mountain Top PA 

Mountain Top PA 

Fort Washington PA 

Stroudsburg PA 

Midlothian VA 

Cheshire CT 

New Haven CT 

Pompton Plains NJ 

Ridgefield CT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#40 & #44 :  No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/28/2022 9:45:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b Miata 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b Miata Practice 

Practice started at 9:05:18 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/28/2022 09:05 


